r\_.

=

racing

TASMANIAN GREYHOUND
RACING

FORTHCOMING PROGRAMMES

2021-2022

(As at 21 March 2022)

HGRC - Hobart - racing at Ladbrokes Park, Elwick
LGRC - Launceston — racing at Ladbrokes Racing Centre, Mowbray
NWGRC - Devonport — racing at the Devonport Showgrounds, Devonport



Thursday 31 March 2022 HGRC (N) 340 Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before
31/8/2018) ($2055-590-290-100)
340 Grade 6 (x3)
461  Mixed 1/2 (x1)
461  Grade 3 (x1)
461  Grade 4 (x1)
461  Grade 5 (x2)
599  Grade 5 (x1)
340 Graded Events (If Required)
461  Graded Events (If Required)
599 Graded Events (If Required)
Nominations close at 10am Friday 25/3/22
Scratchings close at 9:15am Thursday 31/3/22

Monday 4 April 2022 LGRC (N) 278  Free-to-All (x1)
515 Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped
on/before 30/9/2018)
($2230-640-315-110)
515 Grade 5 (x1)
515 Grade 6 (x1)
515 LGRC Members Tasbred Maiden Series
Heats (Best 40 All Age Tasbred
Maidens) ($2220-640-310-105)
600 Mixed 4/5 (x1)
278  Graded Events (If Required)
515 Graded Events (If Required)
600 Graded Events (If Required)
Nominations close at 10am Tuesday 29/3/22
Scratchings close at 9:15am Monday 1/4/22

Tuesday 5 April 2022 Dev @ HOB (D) 340 Grade 5 (x3)
461  Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before
30/9/2018) ($2230-640-315-110)
461  Mixed 1/2 (x1)
461  Grade 3 (x1)
461  Grade 4 (x2)
461  Grade 6 (x1)
599  Mixed Maiden/6 (x1)
340 Graded Events (If Required)
461  Graded Events (If Required)
599 Graded Events (If Required)
Nominations close at 10am Wednesday 30/3/22
Scratchings close at 4:00pm Monday 4/4/22

Abbreviations
R/O/C — Reverse Order of Choice
R/O/G — Reverse Order Of Grade



Thursday 7 April 2022 HGRC (N) 340

461

461

461

340
461
599
461
Nominations close at 10am Friday 1/4/22
Scratchings close at 9:15am Thursday 7/4/22

Monday 11 April 2022 LGRC (N) 278

278
515
515
515
515

600
278
515
600
Nominations close at 10am Tuesday 5/4/22
Scratchings close at 9:15am Monday 11/4/22

Thursday 14 April 2022 HGRC (N) 340
461

461

\ 461
461

461
461
461

461
599

340

461

599
Nominations close at 10am Friday 8/4/22
Scratchings close at 9:15am Thursday 14/4/22

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped
on/before 30/9/2018)
($2130-615-300-100)

O'Driscoll Coaches Easter Purse Heats
(Best 16 Grade 6) ($2220-640-310-105)

Cascade Draught Easter Plate Heats
(Best 40 Grade 4 & 5)
($2230-640-315-110)

Brighton Hair & Beauty Easter Cup Heats
(Best 16 Grade 1 & 2 & 3)
($2455-705-345-120)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Mixed 4/5 Qualy Heats (x4)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 Whelped on/before
30/9/2018) ($2130-615-300-100)

Grade 6 (x2)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x2)

Grade 5 (x2)

LGRC Members Tasbred Maiden Series
Final ($6325-1835-920-195-4x95)

Mixed Maiden/6 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Free-to-All (x1)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 Whelped on/before
30/9/2018) ($2230-640-315-110)

Brighton Hair & Beauty Easter Cup Final
($3475-1000-485-165)

Grade 4 (x1)

Cascade Draught Easter Plate Final
($3250-935-455-155)

Mixed 4/5 Qualy Final

Grade 5 (x1)

O'Driscoll Coaches Easter Purse Final
($3235-930-455-155)

Grade 6 (x1)

April Distance (Free-to-All 8)
($3475-1000-485-165)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Abbreviations
R/O/C — Reverse Order of Choice
R/O/G — Reverse Order Of Grade



340
461

Friday 15 April 2022 Dev @ HOB (D)

461
461
461
461
599
340
461
599
Nominations close at 10am Monday 11/4/22
Scratchings close at 4:00pm Thursday 14/4/22
LGRC (N) 278

Monday 18 April 2022

515

600

278

515

600

Nominations close at 10am Tuesday 12/4/22

Scratchings close at 9:15am Monday 18/4/22

Tuesday 19 April 2022 Dev @ LCN (D) 278
278
515
515
515
515
600
278
515
600

Nominations close at 10am Wednesday 13/4/22

Scratchings close at 4:00pm Monday 18/4/22

HGRC (N) 340

461

Thursday 21 April 2022

461
461
461
461
461
599
340
461
599
Nominations close at 10am Thursday 14/4/22
Scratchings close at 9:15am Thursday 21/4/22

Grade 4 (x2)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped
on/before 30/9/2018)
($2230-640-315-110)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 5 (x1)

Grade 6 (x1)

Grade 5 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before
30/9/2018) ($2130-615-300-100)

Ladbrokes lllingworth Classic Heats
(Best 64 Tasbred Whelped on/after
1/10/2019) ($2305-665-325-110)

Grade 5 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 Whelped on/before
30/9/2018) ($2130-615-300-100)

Grade 6 (x3)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x1)

Grade 5 (x2)

Mixed 4/5 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Maiden (x1)

Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before
30/9/2018) ($2230-640-315-110)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x1)

Grade 5 (x2)

Grade 6 (x2) (Tasbred Only)

Mixed Maiden/6 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Abbreviations
R/O/C — Reverse Order of Choice
R/O/G — Reverse Order Of Grade



Monday 25 April 2022 LGRC (N) 278

278
515
515
515
515
515

600
278

515
600

Nominations close at 10am Wednesday 20/4/22

Scratchings close at 9:15am Monday 25/4/22

Tuesday 26 April 2022 Dev @ HOB (D) 340
340
461
461

461

461
599
340
461
599
Nominations close at 10am Thursday 21/4/22
Scratchings close at 4:00pm Monday 25/4/22

340
461

Thursday 28 April 2022 HGRC (N)

461
461
461
461
461

599
340
461
599
Nominations close at 10am Friday 22/4/22
Scratchings close at 9:15am Thursday 28/4/22

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped
on/before 30/9/2018)
($2130-615-300-100)

Grade 5 (x3)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x1)

Grade 6 (x1)

Ladbrokes lllingworth Classic Final
($16,100-4670-2335-490-4x245)

Paul Bullock Cup (Free-to-All 8)
($3475-1000-485-165)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Masters (x1) (Free-to-All Whelped on/before
30/9/2018) ($2130-615-300-100)

Grade 4 (x2)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Tasbred Bonus Series 52 Heats
(Best 16 Tasbred Grade 5)
($2220-640-310-105)

Grade 6 (x2)

Mixed Maiden/6 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Grade 6 (x3)

Masters (x1) (Mixed 4/5 R/O/C Whelped
on/before 30/9/2018)
($2230-640-315-110)

Mixed 1/2 (x1)

Grade 3 (x1)

Grade 4 (x1)

Grade 5 (x1

John Pearce Memorial (Best 8 Grade 5)
($3235-930-455-155)

Grade 5 (x1)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Graded Events (If Required)

Abbreviations
R/O/C — Reverse Order of Choice
R/O/G — Reverse Order Of Grade



